
 Coloring  Books

 1 1

New  2016 MarchProducts

Abraham Lincoln 
Coloring Book
Honest Abe, the Rail 
Splitter, and the Great 
Emancipator — the many 
faces of our sixteenth 
president! From his 
humble origins to his rise 
to the highest office in the 
land and ultimate 
martyrdom, this coloring 
book chronicles the life of Abraham Lincoln.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP625361S Books $3.99

Ancient Egyptian 
Design Coloring 
Book
Gold glints from the tomb 
of Tutankhamen — gold 
and the thousand shades 
of the Nile lotus. These 39 
authentic pictures are 
designs taken from Tut's 
tomb and other shrines in 
Thebes, from the 
18th–20th Dynasties (c. 1567–1085 B.C.) as rendered...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP623746S Books $3.95

Butterflies and 
Flowers to Paint or 
Color
The natural magic of 
butterflies and flowers 
abounds in 23 realistic 
illustrations, including a 
tiger swallowtail amid 
pansies, a snout butterfly 
sampling the goldenrod, a 
great spangled fritillary at 
ease among some coreopsis, plus twenty other...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP644496S Books $4.99

Butterflies Coloring 
Book
This treasury of detailed 
and accurately rendered 
pictures invites coloring 
book enthusiasts to bring 
over forty species of 
butterflies to life in vivid 
color. Fact-filled captions 
and full-color illustrations 
are provided for each 
butterfly making this an excellent book not only for 
artists but nature lovers as well.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP627335S Books $4.99

Creative Haven 
Awesome Animal 
Designs Coloring 
Book
Thirty-one whimsical full-
page illustrations feature 
dreamlike scenarios of 
fantastic creatures: a 
lively landscape of 
cartoon dogs, a portrait of 
a frog prince amid his leaping court, fanciful scenes of 
flamingos, peacocks, and parrots, and other...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP649135S Books $5.99

Creative Haven 
Beautiful Birds 
Coloring Book
From the ruby-throated 
hummingbird to the monk 
parakeet and the great 
blue heron, this book 
features 31 realistic 
illustrations of songbirds, 
game birds, waterfowl, 
and many other birds in 
their natural habitats. A color guide appears on the...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP680401S Books $5.99

Creative Haven 
Beautiful Butterfly 
Designs Coloring 
Book
One of the most 
breathtaking creatures in 
nature, the butterfly has 
gone through a 
metamorphosis and 
emerged here as an 
abstract image of graphic design — with dazzling 
results! Thirty-one illustrations of winged beauties are...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP649456S Books $5.99

Creative Haven 
Country Scenes 
Coloring Book
Idyllic vignettes in the 
tradition of Currier & Ives' 
famous prints offer 31 full-
page drawings of barns, 
meadows, covered 
bridges, birds, and other 
familiar sights of rural life. 
Relaxing and rustic 
images are printed on only one side of perforated...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP649455S Books $5.99

Creative Haven 
Dreamscapes 
Coloring Book
Make your dreams come 
true with 31 original and 
surreal designs. Offering 
hours of challenging and 
creative coloring fun, 
these abstract and 
figurative illustrations 
include landscapes of densely wooded forests of pop-
art vegetation, sailboats and butterflies floating on...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP649422S Books $5.99

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwN
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dw0
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dw9
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwy
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dww
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwb
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwY
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwT
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwf
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link-Page/5dwm
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link-Page/5dwx


 Coloring  Books

 2

New Products - Continued

Creative Haven 
Floral Frenzy 
Coloring Book
Hearts brimming with 
flowers, blossoms dripping 
with water, petals swirling 
together like the galaxy, 
and more: 31 surrealistic 
designs of abstract 
gardens and fantastical 
bouquets will inspire hours of experimental coloring.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP679350S Books $5.99

Creative Haven 
How to Draw Wild 
Animals of North 
America
Learn how to draw a 
mountain goat, wolf, 
coyote, raccoon, and 
other creatures with this 
instructive coloring book. 
Step-by-step lessons and 
a ready-to-color finished image appear on facing 
pages, and full-color finished illustrations of all 15...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP679876S Books $9.99

Creative Haven 
Magical 
Landscapes 
Coloring Book
Thirty-one fantastical 
illustrations feature rolling 
landscapes that radiate 
energy and vitality. 
Scenes include a sailboat 
in tropical waters, forests 
and meadows of fanciful trees and flowers, sunrises 
over mountains and deserts, and many other...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP679951S Books $5.99

Creative Haven 
Mandalas 
Collection Coloring 
Book
An ancient form of 
meditative art, mandalas 
are complex circular 
designs that draw the eye 
inward, toward their 
centers. These 63 
mesmerizing mandala designs will captivate colorists, 
challenging them to create kaleidoscopic effects.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP680352S Books $9.99

Creative Haven 
Nature Vistas 
Coloring Book
More than 30 striking 
landscapes depict plants 
and animals in a wide 
variety of settings, from 
desert to ocean to forest. 
Images include a pair of 
raccoons amid a flowery 
meadow, shorebirds 
under stormy skies, and much more.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP679742S Books $5.99

Creative Haven Sea 
Life Color by 
Number Coloring 
Book
Sea turtles, coral reef-
dwelling fish, dolphins, 
and other marine 
creatures swim through 
these full-page pictures. 
Colorists can achieve 
realistic effects and perfect shading with the help of 
lightly printed numbers that correspond to a simple...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP679795S Books $9.99

Creative Haven 
SeaScapes Coloring 
Book
Inspired by the natural 
beauty of the ocean's 
waters and the distinctive 
shapes, sizes, and colors 
of its denizens, this 
coloring book features 31 
images of marine life. 
Drawings of moon 
jellyfish, sea dragons, blue sharks, manatees, blue...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP649423S Books $5.99

Creative Haven 
SkyScapes Coloring 
Book
Escapism awaits with 31 
full-page illustrations of 
deep space vistas: 
swirling nebulas, 
explosive asteroid fields, 
fiery planets, star clusters, 
solar flares, black holes, 
and other awe-inspiring 
images. Pages are perforated and printed on one side...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP648834S Books $5.99

Creative Haven 
Wildlife Color by 
Number Coloring 
Book
From a towering bull 
moose to a tiny leopard 
toad, this coloring book 
features 46 animals from 
around the globe, 
including a baboon, 
jaguar, kangaroo, wombat, and many others. 

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP679856S Books $9.99

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dw8
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwd
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwG
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwB
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwH
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwr
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwq
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dw2
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dw7
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link-Page/5dwZ


 Coloring  Books

 3

New Products - Continued

Dinosaur Life 
Activity Book
How big was the largest 
dinosaur? The smallest? 
The fastest? All of these 
answers and more are in 
this fact-filled coloring 
book for children ages 8 
and up.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP625809S Books $4.99

Dragons Coloring 
Book
Dragons have figured 
prominently in the legends 
and folk tales of countless 
cultures. Thirty ready-to-
color images of fire-
breathing mythical 
creatures with bat like 
wings, scaly skin, and a 
barbed tail. 

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP642057S Books $3.99

Horses Activity Fun 
Kit
Round up a stable of 
activities! The kit contains 
36 stickers including many 
that shine, 12 tattoos and 
stencils, 3 different 
coloring books including a 
stained glass edition, an 11 
x 16 1/2 Color Your Own 
poster, Learning About 
Horses — a fact-filled book 
that features 12 more stickers, and crayons.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP645906H Books $16.95

Horses of the Old 
West Coloring Book
Saddle up for a fun and 
fascinating ride back to 
the Old West, where 
horses played a vital role 
in the culture and 
development of America's 
new frontiers. Add your 
own colors to 30 exciting 
scenes straight from the 
pages of history: the Pony Express, the U.S. Cavalry, 
wagon trains, stage coaches, mounted sheriffs and...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP645567S Books $3.99

Indian Life in Pre 
Columbian North 
America
Forty-two carefully 
researched illustrations 
depict prehistoric Indians 
of the Arctic, woodland 
cultures in the Northeast, 
cliff dwellers of the 
Southwest, many more. 
Ready-to-color scenes 
include hunting, food-gathering, ceremonies, games,...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP628047S Books $4.99

King Tut Coloring 
Book
Tutankhamun was a boy-
king who lived in Egypt 
over 3,000 years ago. The 
surprise discovery of his 
unplundered tomb in 1922 
made him an instant 
celebrity and one of 
ancient Egypt's most 
famous rulers.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP644444S Books $3.99

Life in Ancient 
Egypt Coloring 
Book
Magnificent pyramids, the 
silent Sphinx, gigantic 
temples of stone, a land 
and people shrouded by 
the mists of time. Here's a 
subject that promises to 
captivate coloring book 
enthusiasts and anyone 
intrigued by the life and customs of ancient Egypt.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP626130S Books $3.99

My Horse Coloring 
Book
This delightful and 
educational coloring book 
features over 40 charming 
and educational 
illustrations documenting 
the care and training of 
horses, including: what to 
look for when buying a 
horse or pony, grooming 
techniques, the care and cleaning of tack, basic first 
aid for horses, and many other activities.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP628064S Books $4.99

Northwest Coast 
Indians Coloring 
Book
Museum curator and 
noted illustrator 
recaptures the rich, lost 
culture of Northwest Coast 
Indians in 33 meticulously-
researched, ready-to-color 
line drawings. Depicts 
traditional lifestyles, 
costumes of the Nootka, Chinook, Kwakiutl, and other...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP624728S Books $3.99

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwh
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwI
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dw1
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwA
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dw3
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dws
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwO
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwc
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwL
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link-Page/5dwk


 Coloring  Books

 4

New Products - Continued

Prehistoric Beasts 
of the Ice Age
There's more to the Ice 
Age than saber-toothed 
cats and woolly 
mammoths! These 44 
terrific illustrations 
showcase the diversity of 
animal life during the 
Pleistocene Epoch, better 
known as the Ice Age.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP680313S Books $4.99

Presidential 
Libraries
Thirty fact- and fun-filled 
pages explore the official 
libraries of thirteen past 
U.S. presidents, from 
Herbert Hoover to George 
W. Bush. 

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP679853S Books $3.99

Sea Animals 
Coloring Book
What deep-sea creature 
has eight arms but no 
feet? Which playful birds 
can't fly but are excellent 
swimmers? Children will 
find out in this informative 
coloring book featuring 
simple portraits of 30 
different marine animals. 

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP640558S Books $3.99

Seashore Activity 
Book
Explore rocky shorelines, 
discover seashells and 
shore birds, help a hungry 
sea otter make its way to 
dinner, and more! Twenty-
four puzzles with solutions 
and eleven drawing and 
coloring activities provide 
loads of entertainment for 
children who enjoy doing mazes, word games, 
coloring, connect-the-dots, and other pleasant...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP649408S Books $5.99

Southeast Indians 
Coloring Book
Thirty-nine carefully 
researched, excellently 
rendered illustrations 
depict ancient burial 
platforms, the funeral of a 
Choctaw chief, Natchez 
warriors of 1758, Seminole 
women preparing a meal, 
Chickasaw warriors 
serving the Confederacy (1862), a modern Mikawuki 
Seminole alligator wrestler and more.

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP629164S Books $3.99

The Little Mermaid 
Coloring Book
Beloved classic about the 
little mermaid who falls in 
love with a prince, 
presented complete and 
unabridged, along with 31 
large, ready-to-color 
illustrations. Engaging 
drawings depict magical 
underworld of Sea King 
and his 6 lovely mermaid daughters, the splendid 
turreted palace of the young prince, the evil sea witch,...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP627130S Books $4.99

The Titanic Coloring 
Book
On the night of April 14, 
1912, while passengers 
aboard the Titanic were 
enjoying the luxurious 
accommodations of the 
White Star fleet's newest 
ocean liner, the ship 
struck an iceberg off the 
coast of Newfoundland. 
Described as "unsinkable," the largest and most 
elegant ocean vessel of the period quickly sank in the...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP629756S Books $3.99

Wizards and 
Dragons Stained 
Glass Coloring 
Book
Enter a mysterious realm 
inhabited by fire-breathing 
dragons and ancient 
sorcerers as you color 16 
boldly drawn illustrations. 
Use crayons, felt-tip pens, 
or other media to transform portraits of bearded 
sorcerers astride fearsome beasts, in long robes and...

Item # Media Type SRP

DOP642770S Books $6.99

http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwD
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwn
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwC
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwU
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwX
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwz
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwF
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link/?ID=5dwQ
http://www.catalog-on-demand.com/PDF-e-Link-Page/5dw-


 Coloring  Book Index

 5

Products Page

  Abraham Lincoln Coloring Book.................................................................................... 1
Ancient Egyptian Design Coloring Book........................................................................ 1
Butterflies Coloring Book............................................................................................... 1
Butterflies and Flowers to Paint or Color....................................................................... 1
Creative Haven Awesome Animal Designs Coloring Book............................................1
Creative Haven Beautiful Birds Coloring Book.............................................................. 1
Creative Haven Beautiful Butterfly Designs Coloring Book........................................... 1
Creative Haven Country Scenes Coloring Book............................................................1
Creative Haven Dreamscapes Coloring Book............................................................... 1
Creative Haven Floral Frenzy Coloring Book................................................................ 2
Creative Haven How to Draw Wild Animals of North America.......................................2
Creative Haven Magical Landscapes Coloring Book.....................................................2
Creative Haven Mandalas Collection Coloring Book..................................................... 2
Creative Haven Nature Vistas Coloring Book................................................................2
Creative Haven Sea Life Color by Number Coloring Book............................................ 2
Creative Haven SeaScapes Coloring Book................................................................... 2
Creative Haven SkyScapes Coloring Book................................................................... 2
Creative Haven Wildlife Color by Number Coloring Book..............................................2
Dinosaur Life Activity Book............................................................................................3
Dragons Coloring Book..................................................................................................3
Horses Activity Fun Kit...................................................................................................3
Horses of the Old West Coloring Book.......................................................................... 3
Indian Life in Pre Columbian North America..................................................................3
King Tut Coloring Book..................................................................................................3
Life in Ancient Egypt Coloring Book.............................................................................. 3
My Horse Coloring Book................................................................................................3
Northwest Coast Indians Coloring Book........................................................................ 3
Prehistoric Beasts of the Ice Age...................................................................................4
Presidential Libraries..................................................................................................... 4
Sea Animals Coloring Book...........................................................................................4
Seashore Activity Book..................................................................................................4
Southeast Indians Coloring Book.................................................................................. 4
The Little Mermaid Coloring Book................................................................................. 4
The Titanic Coloring Book............................................................................................. 4
Wizards and Dragons Stained Glass Coloring Book..................................................... 4


